WINES

WHITE

Ponte Gio Bianco Iraly

Lyric Pinot Grigio Venezie, Italy

Plate 95 Sauvignon Blanc Valle Central, Chile
Woolshed Chardonnay Australia

Cloud Island Sauvignon Blanc New Zealand

ROSE
Lyric Pinot Grigio Blush Italy
Jack & Gina Zinfandel Rosé California

RED

Ponte Gio Rosso Iraly

Plate 95 Merlot Valle Central, Chile
Finca de Oro Rioja Spain

Andean Vineyards Malbec Argentina

Boomerang Bay Shiraz Australia

SPARKLING
Vignana Prosecco Italy

Ponte Aurora Rosé Iraly

CHAMPAGNE
Moét & Chandon NV Brut Imperial Epernay, France

175ml

£4.20
£4.30

£4.60
£5.00
£5.00

£4.30
£4.50

£4.20

£4.30
£4.50

£5.00
£5.20

125ml

£3.95
£4.05

250ml

£5.55
£5.85
£6.25
£6.85
£6.85

£5.65
£6.15

£5.55

£5.85
£6.15

£6.85
£7.15

Bottle

£14.50
£15.50

£17.00
£18.50
£18.50

£15.00
£16.50

£14.50

£15.50
£16.50

£18.50
£19.50

Bottle

£19.00
£20.00

£40.00



