WINES

	175ml	250ml	Bottle
WHITE			
Ponte Gio Bianco Italy	£4.20	£5.55	£14.50
Lyric Pinot Grigio Venezie, Italy	£4.30	£5.85	£15.50
Plate 95 Sauvignon Blanc Valle Central, Chile	£4.60	£6.25	£17.00
Woolshed Chardonnay Australia	£5.00	£6.85	£18.50
Cloud Island Sauvignon Blanc New Zealand	£5.00	£6.85	£18.50
ROSÉ			
Lyric Pinot Grigio Blush Italy	£4.30	£5.65	£15.00
Jack & Gina Zinfandel Rosé California	£4.50	£6.15	£16.50
RED			
Ponte Gio Rosso <i>Italy</i>	£4.20	£5.55	£14.50
Plate 95 Merlot Valle Central, Chile	£4.30	£5.85	£15.50
Finca de Oro Rioja <i>Spain</i>	£4.50	£6.15	£16.50
Andean Vineyards Malbec Argentina	£5.00	£6.85	£18.50
Boomerang Bay Shiraz Australia	£5.20	£7.15	£19.50
SPARKLING	125ml		Bottle
Vignana Prosecco Italy	£3.95		£19.00
Ponte Aurora Rosé <i>Italy</i>	£4.05		£20.00
CHAMPAGNE			
Moët & Chandon NV Brut Imperial Epernay, France			£40.00